RSR

: Meeting de Formation "Futura" - Etape 2
Etoy, 22.3.2025

Epreuve 1
22.03.2025 - 14:30

Garcons, 100m 4 nages

11 ans et moins
Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2023

Rang

VAN DE GEIJN Christiaan

1

2. GILLIERON William
3. KIM Da-In

4. MARRA Pietro

5. LINARES Antoine
6

7

8

9

TISSOT-DIT-SANFIN Lexy

COURCOUX Esmé

AMOR-SUGAR Amen
FISZELSON Alexandre

10. OUAFI llian

11. DUVAL William
12. HABIBO Shaan
13. COUSIN joachim
14. MELLO Bastien

15. MATNISHYAN Gabriel

16. GOGLIO Riccardo
17. MUMINOVIC Adnan

AN

14
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Renens-Natation
Lausanne Aquatique
Morges-Natation
Lausanne Aquatique
Morges-Natation
Rolle Natation
Lausanne Aquatique
CN Nyon

Rolle Natation
Lausanne Aquatique
Renens-Natation
Lausanne Aquatique
CN Nyon
Renens-Natation
Lausanne Aquatique
Renens-Natation
Renens-Natation

Temps

1:16.96
1:22.90
1:25.82
1:26.60
1:27.77
1:28.84
1:32.76
1:33.95
1:34.18
1:35.33
1:35.85
1:37.64
1:39.80
1:40.87
1:44.54
1:44.94
1:46.48

Pts

262
210
189
184
177
170
149
144
143
138
135
128
120
116
104
103

99

50m 100m

34.77 42.19
37.30 45.60
39.52 46.30
41.29 4531
40.12 47.65
40.66 48.18
44.01 48.75
45.37 48.58
41.96 52.22
42.99 52.34
41.45 54.40
46.38 51.26
43.85 55.95
48.55 52.32
46.10 58.44
48.50 56.44
48.49 57.99

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Morges-Natation
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